d.ProdTypeDesc

WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT

WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT PRODUCTS
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT PRODUCTS

WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT
WILD GAME KANGAROO MEAT

e.CountryName
GERMANY

SOUTH AFRICA
CANADA

HONG KONG

JAPAN

BELGIUM
SEYCHELLES
SINGAPORE
MALDIVES

JAPAN

SOLOMON ISLANDS
PAPUA NEW GUINEA
HONG KONG

NEW CALEDONIA
UNITED STATES
NEW ZEALAND
SWITZERLAND
KOREA, REPUBLIC OF
NETHERLANDS

SUM( b.NetAmt)
559978.01
443494.98
166643.72

244.8

666
636010.7
809.5
31926.01
9.21
20980.48
20073.59
327240.85
6830.97
396
12667.08
1212.39
6454.02
62473.85
567613.02

b.NetUnit
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM
KGM



d.ProdTypeDesc
KANGAROO LEATHER
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO LEATHER
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO LEATHER
KANGAROO LEATHER
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO SKINS
KANGAROO LEATHER

e.CountryName
INDIA
BANGLADESH
INDONESIA
INDIA

CHINA

INDIA
INDONESIA
JAPAN

VIET NAM
HONG KONG
THAILAND

SUM( b.NetAmt)

1175.86 KGM

19468 KGM

37881.45 KGM

6241 KGM

80004 KGM
46 NO
3017.4 NO

5397 KGM

39 KGM

1 KGM

3835 KGM

b.NetUnit



